

THE MALAYSIAN INSURANCE INSTITUTE (Company No. 35445-H)
No.5, Jalan Sri Semantan 1
Damansara Height
50490 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

P.O.BOX 11798 50758 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

General Line :+60.-2087 8882 Customer Service:+603-2087 8883 Fax Line :+603-2093 7885

Email : customercare@mii.org.my

e-Registered Financial Planner (RFP) Module 1 and 2 Programme

Please be advised that the e-Registered Financial Planner (RFP) Module 1 and 2 programme offered at http://mii.mns2u.com or any other website(s) operated by MNS Systems (MSC) Sdn Bhd will not be recognized for CPD points recognition effective 1 January 2019.

The Malaysian Insurance Institute (MII) is the only officially authorized provider for e-RFP Module 1 (Fundamentals of Financial Planning) and Module 2 (Risk Management and Insurance Planning) Mandatory CPD programmes for Life Insurance Agents recognized by the Malaysian Financial Planning Council (MFPC)

The MII e-RFP Mandatory CPD Modules 1 and 2 can ONLY be subscribed through MII's e-learning platform at www.mii4u.org.

For any assistance or information on subscribing to the e-RFP CPD Modules 1 and 2, kindly contact our Customer Service Representatives at +603 2087 8883 or *customercare* @mii.org.my.